
St. Patrick Ministry Schedule
Date Location Time Lector Eucharistic Minister

Saturday, March 03 St. Patrick 4:00 PM John Fuller Maureen Fuller

Judy Rebello

Sunday, March 04 St. Patrick 9:00 AM Jan Schutten Pat DauphineeSunday, March 04 St. Patrick 9:00 AM Jan Schutten Pat Dauphinee

Barbara Gillis

St. Patrick 11:00 AM Jane Hopewood Walker Heard

Cecelia Lajoie

Saturday, March 10 St. Patrick 4:00 PM Louise Gagnon Florence Remillard

Ray GagnonRay Gagnon

Sunday, March 11 St. Patrick 9:00 AM Judy Molongoski Susan Gallagher

Claire Conley

St. Patrick 11:00 AM Ellen Driscoll Jack Driscoll

Elaine Lipp

Saturday, March 17 St. Patrick 4:00 PM Nancy Fay Lois GirardSaturday, March 17 St. Patrick 4:00 PM

Susan Tow

Sunday, March 18 St. Patrick 9:00 AM Rosemary DeVeer Barbara Gillis

Pat Dauphinee

St. Patrick 11:00 AM Brian Donelan Peg Frederick

Maryanne Keevins

Saturday, March 24 St. Patrick 4:00 PM John Fuller Maureen Fuller

Florence Remillard

Sunday, March 25 St. Patrick 9:00 AM Judith Molongoski Claire Conley

Elaine Lipp

St. Patrick 11:00 AM Isabel Heard Walker Heard

Susan GallagherSusan Gallagher

                Thursday, March 29 St. Patrick 7:00 PM Nancy Fay Lois Girard

Rosemary DeVeer

NEED

                     Friday, March 30 St. Patrick 7:00 PM Brian Donelan Louise Gagnon

Ray GagnonRay Gagnon

                 Saturday, March 31 St. Patrick 8:00 PM Jan Schutten NEED

Easter Vigil NEEDVigil NEED


